Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Pokal 2024

TC Hugelsheim e.V. (20485)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Hardtwaldstr.1, 76549 Hugelsheim
T 07229-6971031

Sportwart/in
GeiRendorfer, Helmut
T 01788605512 mail@tennisclub-huegelsheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Bechler, Lisa
T 01774944858 lisa.geissendoerfer@gmail.com
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Herren 55 1

MF: Helmut Gei3endorfer; T 07229 4544
m 01788605512; mail@tennisclub-huegelsheim.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

GeiRendorfer, Helmut
Ullrich, Kai
Linderer, Thomas
Huck, Wolfgang
Bilger, Helmut
Knopf, Erhard
Leppert, Roland
Dreher, Jirgen
Mast, Joachim

10 Breidel, Herbert
11 Bechler, Michael
12 Riedinger, Rolf
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16101871
16300080
16302001
16101926
15302388
16051380
15302614
16351134
15951116
16353310
16755394
15552028

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,1
LK16,6
LK17,6
LK18,2
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,9

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



